
ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

23,927 28,611

1,881 1,760 A

500 527

25 16

22 11

40

365 393

36 38

536 565 B

127 135

33 36

160 171 C

58 70

1 0

59 70

69 90

66 60

234 251

13 8

102 81

6 6

490 496 D

24,207 28,921

1,866 1,760

26,073 30,681 E

មជ្ឈមណ្ឌ លជាតិប្រយុទ្ធនឹងជំ្ងឺអេដស៍ អសើស្សែក និងកាមអោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD
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ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកចចញពីការ ពាបាល
ចោយ ARTកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ម ទទលួពាបាលចោយ ARTរហូរែល់
ចុងប្រីមាស 

(Number of active patients on ART at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces/ Cities :

ប្រអេទ្ (Category)

0 - 14

0 - 14

អាយុ Age

>14 

0 - 14

69

12

40

758

សរុប Total

33

53,128

> 14 

126

ស្លា រ់
(Died)

រញ្ជូ នចចញ
(Transferred Out)

> 14 

183

1,101

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចបាេះរងច់សវា ចហើយប្រឡរម់្កវញិកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ 
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter)

128

262

21

លេះរងក់ារពាបាល
 (Lost) 

1

> 14 485

> 14 

*****

52,538

331

74

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី   >14 1,027

មានផ្ទៃច េះ (Pregnant)

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺថ្មី ទងំេស់ Total all new ART patients

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺART ថ្មី  0 - 14

4

សរុប Total
ចេទ (Sex)

986

159

56,754

បានច្វើចោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរចរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

របាយការណ៍្ប្រចបំ្តមីាសសតពីីការពាបាលអោយ ARV

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលបានរញ្ជូ នចូល ចៅកនុងរយៈចពលប្រីមាសចនេះ
(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

66 (Pediatric = 36)

3,641

ឆ្ន ាំ (Year)                             2016

> 14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីចារច់ទតើម្ពាបាលចោយARTចៅកនុងម្នៃីរចពទយរដងែក/
គាីនីក ចៅកនុងប្រីមាសចនេះ (Number of new patients started on 

ART Care at this facility during this quarter)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកម្ម ទទលួបានការពាបាលចោយ ART ចៅ ចុង

ប្រីមាសមុ្ន (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end of 

preceding quarter)

សរុប   Total

ត្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

សរុប   Total 129

> 14 

បានចារច់ទតើម្ពាបាលជំងឺរចរង
(TB Tx Started)

41

3,626

> 14 

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន (ទតល់ចសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងរិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

សរុបេនកជំ្ងឺស្ដលចកអេញពីការពាបាល ART ទងំេស់

0 - 14

1



{;~SljfiMfi~l:l9~ru ART mmguHiisgUJtl1tflmRl'inul:l 12'1 

ql:l\fitflfUIS: (Number of patients active on ART diagnosed 
> 14 89 72 161 

TB (BK+I-, EP) during this quarter.) 

{;~Sljfid6fi~l:l9IFU ART msmUI~1:J'1J1mrud6l\ul:llsiql:l 

\fitflfUtS: (Number of patient active on ART Started TB > 14 35 30 6S 

Treatment during this quarter) 

{;~Sljfid6l\Ul:l -\HClrtifi~l:lnJlmru ART mSmUI~H'1J1mru 

U\llmhUJ Cotrimoxazole (CPT) lsiql:l\fitflft1lS: (Number of > 14 34 19 S3 

TB-HIV patients on ART Started Cotrimoxazole during this 
quarter) 

{;~sLrQmS'1J1mru ART tflsi~lm: ql:l\fitflfUtS: (Number of woman on ART got pregnant during this quarter) 132 

{;~SL rQtfl si~lm :ICl rum sn UJmlM tl1 
"lJl'i (Spontaneous abortion) 2 

(Number of pregnan women reported) inJl'i (Induced abortion) 0 

Phnom Penh, A b February 2017 
Phnom Penh, A l> February 2017 

cheT~~d by 

Phnom Penh, 1\.0 February 2017 

Prepared by 
Data Management Officer 

Chief of Data Management Unit -jOl" Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Mr. Mam Sovatha ~Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan 
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G 

H 



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 514 625 36 37 1,212 13 16 1 1 31 8 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 7 2 4 0 1 7 5 0 0 0 5 526 633 37 37 1,233

2 Mongkul Borey PH 395 453 20 24 892 16 5 0 0 21 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 3 0 0 9 3 2 0 0 5 405 454 20 23 902

3 Poipet 1 RH 479 638 15 10 1,142 8 17 1 0 26 9 10 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 14 0 0 21 3 0 0 1 4 485 651 16 9 1,161

4 Thmor Puok RH 93 124 0 0 217 3 3 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 95 125 0 0 220

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH 287 346 18 19 670 4 3 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 288 349 17 19 673

6 Battambang PH 1,146 1,356 164 137 2,803 23 26 4 3 56 7 16 0 0 23 1 5 1 0 7 4 6 12 11 33 26 18 2 0 46 7 5 1 0 13 1,140 1,374 154 129 2,797

7 R5 Military Hospital 112 78 0 0 190 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 80 0 0 193

8 Thmor Kol RH 322 383 0 0 705 3 8 0 0 11 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 4 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 323 388 0 0 711

9 Sampov Loun  RH 195 274 8 10 487 10 8 0 0 18 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 6 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 204 275 8 12 499

10 Roka HC 65 118 0 0 183 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 8 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 66 118 8 6 198

3 Kampong Cham

11 Kampong Cham PH 809 959 84 92 1,944 8 10 1 2 21 3 2 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 7 1 1 9 4 7 0 1 12 1 1 0 0 2 818 956 84 92 1,950

12 Choeung Prey RH * 212 251 0 0 463 5 5 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 218 253 0 0 471

13 Chamkar Loeu RH 71 96 0 0 167 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 73 98 0 0 171

14 Srey Santhor RH * 74 100 0 0 174 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 73 101 0 0 174

4 Tbaung Khmum 

15 Memut RH 128 163 5 8 304 2 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 129 163 5 8 305

16 Tbaung Khmum RH 480 583 23 27 8 8 8 1 1 18 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 6 13 3 8 0 0 11 0 1 1 0 2 484 582 21 22 1,109

5 Kampong Chhnang

17 Kampong Chhnang PH 295 394 34 26 749 10 22 0 1 33 2 2 0 1 5 5 6 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 10 2 1 0 0 3 305 417 34 28 784

6 Kampong Speu

18 Kampong Speu PH * 358 510 122 94 1,084 12 7 2 1 22 1 1 16 20 38 8 4 0 0 12 0 4 0 1 5 2 3 1 1 7 2 2 0 0 4 375 513 139 113 1,140

19 Oudong RH 105 148 0 0 253 5 2 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 110 148 0 0 258

20 Kong Pisey RH 138 233 0 0 371 6 9 0 0 15 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 243 0 0 388

7 Kampong Thom

21 Kampong Thom PH 287 358 24 24 693 7 8 1 2 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 3 6 5 0 0 11 3 0 0 1 4 284 363 25 25 697

22 Baray Santhuk RH 98 141 0 0 239 3 5 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 102 143 0 0 245

8 Kampot

23 Kampot PH 371 496 43 38 948 8 7 0 0 15 4 6 0 1 11 2 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 2 383 513 43 38 977

24 Kampong Trach RH 488 568 13 20 1,089 10 10 4 1 25 3 3 1 1 8 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 2 498 576 18 22 1,114

9 Kandal

25 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,043 1,196 89 83 2,411 13 12 1 2 28 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 10 8 0 0 18 0 0 2 0 2 1,043 1,199 88 85 2,415

26 Koh Thom RH 175 204 15 11 405 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 174 205 15 11 405

27 Kean Svay RH 62 115 0 0 177 1 5 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 64 119 0 0 183

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14

0 - 140 - 14

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD
Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 4-2016

*****

0 - 14

Total

New ART in Quarter 4-2016

> 14

Total

0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 4-2016

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

> 14

> 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

0 - 14

Active Patients until 

Quarter 4-2016

Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

> 14

> 14 0 - 14

Total

New ART in Quarter 4-2016

> 14

Total

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14

0 - 140 - 14

0 - 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Total

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14

Total

10 Koh Kong 

28 Smach Meanchey PH 284 318 12 19 633 2 5 1 1 9 4 1 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 6 5 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 283 319 13 19 634

29 Sre Ambil RH 131 153 6 1 291 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 129 154 6 1 290

11 Kratie

30 Kratie PH 238 279 19 16 552 12 9 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 288 19 16 573

12 Phnom Penh

31 Khmer Soviet Hospital * 1,545 1,480 124 143 3,292 3 2 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 5 7 0 0 12 5 3 0 0 8 1,538 1,470 124 144 3,276

32 Calmette Hospital 779 725 0 0 1,504 6 6 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 10 7 0 0 17 3 1 0 0 4 772 720 0 0 1,492

33 Preah Kossamak 1,216 1,358 0 0 2,574 11 11 0 0 22 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 5 1,226 1,365 0 0 2,591

34 National Pediatric * 185 171 351 287 994 3 0 5 8 16 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 10 28 5 4 5 0 14 0 0 1 1 2 183 165 337 285 970

35 Center of Hope * 1,616 2,033 0 0 3,649 43 23 0 0 66 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12 5 0 0 17 8 1 0 0 9 1,642 2,053 0 0 3,695

36 Preah Ketomealea * 697 509 0 0 1,206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 693 504 0 0 1,197

37 Social Health Clinic 975 1,092 57 48 2,172 12 11 2 0 25 4 9 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 8 14 6 4 0 0 10 4 1 0 0 5 979 1,106 56 40 2,181

38 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 71 524 8 5 608 1 12 0 1 14 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 72 526 8 7 613

39 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 212 0 0 0 212 16 0 0 0 16 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 0 0 213

40 Samdach Ov  RH 208 264 0 0 472 10 7 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 5 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 2 216 262 0 0 478

41 Meanchey RH * 255 333 0 0 588 10 10 0 0 20 0 4 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 8 3 3 0 0 6 257 339 0 0 596

42 Chamkar Doung RH 216 192 0 0 408 8 5 0 0 13 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 225 199 0 0 424

43 Pochinton RH 243 315 0 0 558 19 15 0 0 34 7 10 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4 262 334 0 0 596

13 Prey Veng

44 Neak Loeung RH 477 746 61 57 1,341 10 14 1 2 27 3 5 0 0 8 12 11 0 0 23 0 0 3 4 7 4 9 0 2 15 6 4 0 1 11 492 763 59 52 1,366

45 Kampong Leav PH 398 502 30 25 955 7 8 0 0 15 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 5 2 3 1 11 4 3 0 0 7 1 6 0 0 7 398 503 27 24 952

46 Pearaing RH 86 130 14 9 239 6 4 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 91 133 14 9 247

14 Pursat

47 Sampov Meas PH 488 623 46 45 1,202 13 19 0 0 32 2 1 1 1 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 4 503 640 45 45 1,233

15 Siem Reap

48 Siem Reap PH 1,398 1,616 0 0 3,014 41 49 0 0 90 9 9 0 0 18 4 5 0 0 9 2 5 0 0 7 16 17 0 0 33 4 6 0 0 10 1,430 1,651 0 0 3,081

49 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 222 218 440 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 10 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 204 210 414

50 Soth Nikum RH 230 331 0 0 561 8 8 0 0 16 0 4 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 4 5 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 233 340 0 0 573

51 Kralanh RH 88 117 0 0 205 4 3 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 93 122 0 0 215

16 Sihanouk Ville

52 Sihanouk PH 825 946 58 45 1,874 14 22 2 0 38 5 3 0 0 8 3 4 0 0 7 3 3 3 2 11 7 10 1 0 18 3 1 0 0 4 834 961 56 43 1,894

17 Stung Treng

53 Stung Treng PH 164 172 14 16 366 2 9 0 0 11 1 3 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 166 181 15 16 378

18 Svay Rieng

54 Svay Rieng PH 444 617 35 43 1,139 4 7 0 1 12 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 3 5 0 0 8 4 2 0 0 6 437 617 35 44 1,133

55 Romeas Hek RH 92 99 11 4 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 100 11 4 207

19 Takeo

56 Takeo PH 537 747 49 60 1,393 13 14 1 1 29 4 2 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 3 5 4 0 0 9 2 3 0 0 5 546 758 50 61 1,415

57 Ang Roka RH 166 206 14 7 393 6 6 5 3 20 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 5 2 8 0 0 10 2 1 0 0 3 171 203 19 9 402
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Number of Patients at the 
New ART In QUllrtar~16 Patients transferred' In 

Patients lost and Return In ttlls 
Patients who left ART care during this quarter

end of Preceding Quarter quarter 

Provinces and Cities 
Patients transferred Out lOlt

ART Setvicea ,,. 0-104 , " 0-104 ,,. 0-104 ,,. 0-1"T_, T_, T_' Total , ,. 0-104 , ,. 0-104 ,,. 
Total Total 

M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M 

58 jKlrlVong RH 213 283 7 10 513 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 • 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 • 3 3 0 1 7 2 

591Pr.y Kabaa RH 95 133 0 0 228 1 2 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 

Oddor Meanchey 

60 ISarnrong PH 123 165 7 12 307 6 8 1 2 17 2 1 1 0 • 3 6 0 0 e 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 0 0 12 0 

61 IAnlong Veng RH '3 .. 0 0 101 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 • 0 

Pai/in 

621pailin PH· "7 195 10 
16 " 

368 5 5 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Preah Vihear 

63116 Makara PH 122 140 8 8 278 3 3 0 1 7 2 1 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 3 8 0 0 11 0 

Kep 
6.f.IKep 27 32 0 

, 
3 62 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 • 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Mondu/kiri 

651 Mondulkiri RH 8 1. 0 0 22 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

Ratanakiri 

661 Ratanakiri RH 83 83 5 3 17' 10 8 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 16 9 10 3 1 23 6 

Died 

0-104 

F B G 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

2 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

7 0 0 

Active Patients until 

0"""",4-201• 

,,. 0-104 
Total 

Total 

M F B G 

2 210 270 7 • 
0 97 135 0 0 

0 128 173 9 I. 
0 46 64 0 0 

0 151 200 10 15 

2 12' 138 8 9 

0 28 35 0 • 

1 7 1. i 0 0 

13 67 69 2 2 

503 

232 

32. 

110 

376 

279 

.7 

21 

140 

I TOTAL I 23.921 / 28.611 / 1.881/ 1.7601 56,1791 5001 527 1 36 38 1,1011 1271 13sl 331 36 331/ 581 70 1 01 129 69 90 "I 60 2851 2341 251 1 13 102 1 61 61 1951 204.2011 28.9211 1.866/ 1.7601 56.754'1 ·1 5061 ·'11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

• The number of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterty report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transnion to the new database system. 
Phnom Penh, .I...~February 2017 

Phnom Penh, ~ I:) February 2017 Phnom Penh, ij) February 2017 Prepared by 

Checked by r~ Checked by Data Management Officer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit crv 

~---­ ~ 

Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan &-
~ 
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TB-HIV patients 

on ART started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 

got pregnant

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 1 13 0 0 13 16 0 0 16 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 0 16 0 0 16 5 0 0 5 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

3 Poipet 1 RH 1 0 8 0 1 8 15 0 0 15 0 23 5 5 10 3 2 5 3 1 4 4 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

2
Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 4 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 0 7 4 1 5 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 4 3 23 0 0 23 26 0 0 26 3 49 5 2 7 0 2 2 0 1 1 12 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 3 1 1 3 8 1 1 8 0 11 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 10 0 0 10 8 0 0 8 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

10 Roka HC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

11 Kampong Cham PH 1 2 8 2 0 8 10 3 0 10 1 18 4 5 9 1 0 1 2 1 3 9 0 0

12 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 5 1 1 5 5 0 0 5 0 10 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

13 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

15 Memut RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

16 Thbong Khmum RH 1 1 8 1 1 6 8 0 0 5 1 11 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 0 1 7 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

17 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 1 10 0 0 10 22 0 0 22 3 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

6
Kampong Speu

18 Kampong Speu PH 2 1 12 0 0 12 7 0 0 7 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

19 Oudong RH 0 0 5 0 0 5 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 6 0 0 6 9 0 0 9 0 15 0 0 0 6 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

21 Kampong Thom PH 1 2 7 1 1 7 8 0 0 6 0 13 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0

22 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

8
Kampot

23 Kampot PH 0 0 8 1 1 8 7 0 0 7 0 15 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Kampong Trach RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9
Kandal

25 Chey Chum Neash PH 1 2 13 4 4 0 12 1 1 0 6 0 4 1 5 4 1 5 0 0 0 6 0 0

26 Koh Thom RH 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 6 4 10 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD
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27 Keansvay RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Koh Kong 

28 Smach Meanchey PH 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
Kratie

30 Kratie PH 0 0 12 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

31 Khmer Soviet Hospital 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

32 Calmette Hospital 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

33 Preah Kossamak 0 0 11 0 0 11 11 0 0 11 0 22 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0

34 National Pediatric 5 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Center of Hope 0 0 43 2 0 14 23 1 0 8 0 22 36 29 65 1 1 2 10 5 15 0 0 0

36 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Social Health Clinic 2 0 12 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 1 1 0 0 1 12 1 1 12 0 13 1 8 9 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 0

39 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 10 2 2 10 7 0 0 7 0 17 2 1 3 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0

41 Meanchey RH 0 0 10 0 1 9 10 1 0 8 1 17 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0

42 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 8 0 0 7 5 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

43 Pochintong RH 0 0 19 0 0 19 15 0 0 15 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

44 Neak Loeung RH 1 2 10 3 3 0 14 2 2 0 3 0 3 2 5 3 2 5 3 2 5 3 0 0

45 Kampong Leav PH 0 0 7 0 0 7 8 0 0 8 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Pearaing 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat

47 Sampov Meas PH 0 0 13 1 1 13 19 2 2 19 4 32 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 6 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
48 Siem Reap PH 0 0 41 0 0 41 49 0 0 49 4 90 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 11 0 0

49 Komar Angkor Hospital 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 8 1 16 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0

51 Kralanh RH 0 0 4 1 1 4 3 0 0 3 0 7 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

16
Sihanouk Ville

52 Sihanouk PH 2 0 14 0 0 13 22 0 0 14 5 27 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 1 8 0 0

17
Stung Treng

53  Stung Treng PH 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

18
Svay Rieng

54 Svay Rieng Hospital 0 1 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 7 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
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